Date
Feb 16
Feb 19
Feb 20
Feb 23
Feb 24
Feb 25
Feb 26
Feb 27
Feb 28
Mar 3
Mar 5
Mar 7
Mar 13
Mar 14
Mar 16
Mar 17
Mar 18
Mar 24
Mar 26
Mar 30
Mar 31
Apr 2
Apr 4
Apr 6
Apr 8
Apr 9
Apr 11
Apr 13
Apr  17-18
Apr  24-25
May 1-2
May 8-9
May 13-16

(*) Area Game

2009 Mortimer Jordan High School Baseball Schedule

Day
Monday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

Monday

Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat

Fri-Sat
Wed-Sat

Team

Oak Grove (DH)
Curry (DH)
Cleveland (DH)

Jefferson County Tournament
Gardendale

Pleasant Grove

Hueytown

McAdory

Minor

Rain Out Make-Up Day

*Hayden

*Hayden (DH)
McAdory (DH)
*Erwin

*Erwin (DH)
Hoover Spring Break Tournament
Hoover

Cullman

Madison Academy
Hillcrest

Spain Park
*Springyville
*Springville (DH)
*Erwin (DH)
*Pleasant Grove
*Pleasant Grove (DH)
Moody

Moody vs. Minor
Minor

Hueytown (DH)
Oneonta (DH)
Corner (DH)
Walker
Homewood
Locust Fork (DH)

AHSAA State Baseball Playoffs
1* Round
2" Round

3" Round
Semi-Finals

State 5A Finals

(DH) Double Header

Location
Away
Home
Away

Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
TBD

Away
Home
Home
Home
Away

Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
MJHS
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Walker
Home

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

Time
12:00
4:30
4:30

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBD

4:30
4:30
12:00
4:30
11:00

2:00
7:00
11:30
5:00
9:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
11:00
1:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
11:00
1:30
12:00

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA



