2009 Mortimer Jordan High School Baseball Schedule

Date		Day	Team	Location	Time
Feb	16	Monday	Oak Grove (DH)	Away	12:00
Feb	19	Thursday	Curry (DH)	Home	4:30
Feb	20	Friday	Cleveland (DH)	Away	4:30
			Jefferson County Tournament		
Feb	23	Monday	Gardendale	Away	4:30
Feb	23	Tuesday	Pleasant Grove	Home	4:30
Feb	24	Wednesday	Hueytown	Home	4:30
Feb	26	Thursday	McAdory	Away	4:30
Feb	20	Friday	Minor	Away	4:30
Feb	27	Saturday	Rain Out Make-Up Day	TBD	4.30 TBD
reb	20	Saturuay	Kall Out Make-Op Day	IBU	עשו
Mar	3	Tuesday	*Hayden	Away	4:30
Mar	5	Thursday	*Hayden (DH)	Home	4:30
Mar	7	Saturday	McAdory (DH)	Home	12:00
Mar	13	Friday	*Erwin	Home	4:30
Mar	14	Saturday	*Erwin (DH)	Away	11:00
			Hoover Spring Break Tournament		
Mar	16	Monday	Hoover	Hoover	2:00
			Cullman	Hoover	7:00
Mar	17	Tuesday	Madison Academy	Hoover	11:30
			Hillcrest	Hoover	5:00
Mar	18	Wednesday	Spain Park	Hoover	9:00
Mar	24	Tuesday	*Springville	Home	4:30
Mar	26	Thursday	*Springville (DH)	Away	4:30
Mar	30	Monday	*Erwin (DH)	Home	4:30
Mar	31	Tuesday	*Pleasant Grove	Away	4:30
Apr	2	Thursday	*Pleasant Grove (DH)	Home	4:30
Apr	4	Saturday	Moody	Home	11:00
			Moody vs. Minor	MJHS	1:30
			Minor	Home	4:00
Apr	6	Monday	Hueytown (DH)	Away	4:30
Apr	8	Wednesday	Oneonta (DH)	Home	4:30
Apr	9	Thursday	Corner (DH)	Home	4:30
Apr	11	Saturday	Walker	Away	11:00
			Homewood	Walker	1:30
Apr	13	Monday	Locust Fork (DH)	Home	12:00
			AHSAA State Baseball Playoffs		
Apr	17-18	Fri-Sat	1 st Round	ТВА	ТВА
Apr	24-25	Fri-Sat	2 nd Round	ТВА	ТВА
May	1-2	Fri-Sat	3 rd Round	ТВА	TBA
May	1-2 8-9	Fri-Sat	Semi-Finals	ТВА	TBA
•	8-9 13-16	Wed-Sat	State 5A Finals	ТВА	TBA
May (*)	Area Game	vveu-Jal	(DH) Double Header	IDA	IDA
()					